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Vacuum cleaner with bag

* 1600W
* 300W suction power

FC8444/02

[t's all about power

1600 Watt motor for great cleaning results

Great Cleaning results on all floors with the Philips Powerlife vacuum cleaner, thanks to its 1600 W motor
Benefits

High cleaning power Ergonomic grip for far reach

* 1600 Watt motor generating max. 250 Wat suction power * Reach all corners thanks to the extra long ergonomic grip
Long lasting dust pickup Cleaning kit
* 3 liter s-bag for long-lasting performance * Smart cleaning kit with 3 tools, adapted to every need
Clean air in your home

 CleanAir microfilter for cleaner air

PHILIPS



PowerLife

Features

1600 Watt motor

1600 W

This powerfil 1600 Watt motor generates max. 250 Watt suction power for

excellent cleaning results.

3 liter s-bag

K
g

This large Philips dust bag capacity allows you to make optimal use of your
vacuum cleaner bag, which means you have to change your dust bag less

frequently.
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Performance

Input power (IEC)
Airflow (max)

Input power (max)
Suction power (max)
Vacuum (max)
Noise level (Lc IEC)

Design

Color

Filtration

Dust capacity
Dust bag type
Exhaust filter

Usability

Action radius
Cord length
Tube type
Carrying handle
Tube coupling
Wheel type

PHILIPS

4

1400 W
371/s
1600 W
280 W
25 kPa
82 dB

Basic Blue

3L
s-bag
Microfilter

8m

5m

Fixed 2-piece metal tube
Front

Conical

Plastic
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Extra long ergonomic grip

This ergonomically shaped grip is convenient in use. Its extra long design gives
you farther reach, so you can easily clean hard to reach places.

CleanAir microfilter

The CleanAir microfilter captures fine dust in the vacuum before the air is
blown back into your room, for a dust free environment and clean air.

Nozzles and accessories

Standard nozzle
Accessories included

Extra accessories

Weight and dimensions

Weight of product
Dimensions of
product (LxWxH)

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Nett weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code
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All-purpose nozzle
Crevice tool
Small nozzle
Cleaning kit

4 kg
406 x 282 x 220 mm

29.00 cm

30.00 cm

47.00 cm

4.90 kg

5.70 kg
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1
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